
List of the candidates called for counselling
based on CUET score for admission to M.Sc. in

Agriculture and Rural Development-2022

Important information

1. There  are 12  vacancies  (e.g.,  07  UR,  03  OBC,  01  SC,  and  01
EWS) for MSc in Agriculture and Rural Development.
2. Counselling  will  be  conducted  in  the  physical  mode
on 20 October  2022 (THURSDAY)  at  RKMVERI,  Narendrapur
campus,  Ramakrishna  Mission  Ashrama,  Narendrapur,  Kolkata-
700103.
3. Reporting time for the Counselling is 10:30 am.
4. The  shortlisted  applicants  must  bring  with  them  all  the original
documents for  credentials  (10  &  10+2  mark-sheets,  Degree  mark-
sheets,  Degree  certificates/provisional  degree  certificates,  CUET  score
card,  Photo  ID  card  preferably  Aadhar  card  and  Caste  certificate  for
reserved category).
5. On  the  day  of  the  counselling  applicants  will  have  to remit  the
application fee of Rs.300/- to the university office.
6.  For  any  queries  related  to  the  counselling,  applicants  may  email
“ard@gm.rkmvu.ac.in” or reach us at 9932386975 and 9674954840. 

List of the candidates according to the merit

Sl.
No. Applicant Name Email Address

1 N Ravi Teja ravitejareddylucky@gmail.com
2 Rishav Narayan rishavnarayan88@gmail.com
3 Satyajit Das satyajitdas0016@gmail.com
4 Alimpia Santra alimpia58@gmail.com
5 Tamalika Maiti tamalikamaiti2001@gmail.com
6 Soumyajyoti Pal soumyajyotipal5@gmail.com
7 Abhishek Ranjan ranjanabhishek522@gmail.com 
8 Mahammad Kaif mdkaif7718343700@gmail.com
9 Sourav Kar karsourav2605@gmail.com
10 Binayak Manna binayakmanna@gmail.com
11 Nikita Jaiswal nikitajaiswal0302@gmail.com
12 Shalu Sharma shalusharmapsg@gmail.com 
13

Devireddy Suvarchala 
devireddysuvarchala033@gmail.
com

14 Sonali Gupta sonaliguptabqa@gmail.com
15 Avnish Patel barleggg@gmail.com 
16 Bunne Pragna bunnepragna123@gmail.com
17 Subhajit Saha saha.subhajit99@gmail.com
18

Akanksha
akankshaadarsh2699@gmail.co
m

mailto:ard@gm.rkmvu.ac.in


19
Nihar Ranjan Sahu 

niharranjansahu1999@gmail.co
m

20
Kapil Patidar

kapilpatidarkapilpatidar23@gmai
l.com

21 Shereen Shafat shereenshafat44@gmail.com
22 Bismoy Mohanty mohantybismoy04@gmail.com
23 Debapriya Sarkar debapriya2edu@gmail.com
24 Mougdha Dutta mougdhadutta1@gmail.com
25 Soumya Ranjan Sahu soumyarjsahu@gmail.com
26

Ananya Chakraborty 
ananya.chakraborty1111@gmail.
com 

27 Aftab Alam mdaaftabkhan.786@gmail.com
28 Sanjoy Nath sanjaynath4990@gmail.com
29 Debanjana Biswas rabin_2000_in@yahoo.com
30 Rajan Kumar rajanpatel27dec@gmail.com

List of candidates in the reserved category (OBC, SC and EWS  )  

OBC Category
Sl. No. Applicant Name Email Address
1 Priyanshu Singh piyupaarukhi8@gmail.com
2 Arkopal Sen arkopal063@gmail.com
3 Sudipta Das dassudipta7797@gmail.com 
4 Saifa Khatoon saifakhatoon2017@gmail.com
5 Priyanshu Singh ps058657@gmail.com
6 Kumari Alka pandit.alka14@gmail.com
7 R Ganesh Kumar ganeshmrgk000@gmail.com
8 Manas Ranjan Sashu rajmanas962@gamail.com
9 Deblina De deblinade1999@gmail.com
10 Jayshree Mahato jayshreemahato2000@gmail.com
11 Anchal Patel yaship332@gmail.com
12 Md Abdus Samad Zia ikhansamad368@gmail.com

SC Category
Sl. No. Applicant Name Email Address
1 Rohan Kumar Rajak rajakrohan833@gmail.com
2 Gaddam Nandhini gaddamnandhu142@gmaul.com
3 Arigela Prasanna Kumar naniarigela987@gmail.com
4 Shrijita Sikdar sikdarshrijita@gmail.com

General EWS
Sl. No. Applicant Name Email Address
1 Aritra Kuila kuilaaritra01@gmail.com
2 Kriti Kumari kritivats01@gmail.com
3 Abhishek Kumar abhishekms0309@gmail.com
4 Sutapa Roy sutaparoy734@gmail.com

Sd/-



Dean
RKMVERI, Narendrapur

Campus


